

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6790 of 2018

Bihari Lal Chandel Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

11/10/2018	<p>Shri SS Painkra, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>As prayed, a weeks time is granted to remove the defaults pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>

Inder