

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS. No. 6790 of 2018

Bihari Lal Chandel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

12.12.2018	<p>Shri A.K. Prasad, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Majid Ali, Dy. GA for the State.</p> <p>On prayer made by counsel for the petitioner, list this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd /-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(P Sam Koshy)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>