

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6790 of 2018

Bihari Lal Chandel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others.

20.06.2023	<p>Mr. A.K. Prasad, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. R.M. Solapurkar, Govt. Advocate for the State / respondents No. 1 & 2.</p> <p>Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, counsel for respondents No. 3 & 4.</p> <p>Counsels for the respondents pray for and are granted two weeks' time to file reply.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge</p>
Amit/-	